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WEEKEND SAT PREP
10 Saturdays, 1/24-4/25

@ Jefferson Cutter House

Kaplan SAT Prep -- $699

Prepare for the SAT with Kaplan’s 10-session course, including 18 hours of
instruction, 4 full-length practice tests, and Kaplan’s print and online study
materials. Tests are 4 hours in length and instructional sessions are 3 hours long.

CODE: SAKA15090 @ Jefferson Cutter House, Arlingon Center

Go to www.kaplanatschool.com/arlington for info and
to register. Or call 1-800-KAP-TEST.

Saturday | 01/24/2015 | 09:00 AM - 01:30 PM Arlington- Jefferson Cutter House
Saturday | 01/31/2015 | 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM Arlington- Jefferson Cutter House
Saturday | 02/07/2015 | 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM Arlington- Jefferson Cutter House
Saturday | 02/28/2015 | 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM Arlington- Jefferson Cutter House
Saturday | 03/07/2015 | 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM Arlington- Jefferson Cutter House
Saturday | 03/14/2015 | 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM Arlington- Jefferson Cutter House
Saturday | 03/21/2015 | 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM Arlington- Jefferson Cutter House
Saturday | 03/28/2015 | 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM Arlington- Jefferson Cutter House
Saturday | 04/11/2015 | 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM Arlington- Jefferson Cutter House
Saturday | 04/25/2015 | 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM Arlington- Jefferson Cutter House

*REGISTRATION FOR AHS TEACHER-LED SAT PREP CLASSES BEGINS IN LATE JANUARY FOR
CLASSES RUNNING IN MARCH THROUGH MAY
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